Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:       Type:
Approvals:
10800258 03/13
TLED602
LED Dusk-to-Dawn LIGHtInG
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT

and electrical design parameters.
Fixture Performance
Ordering Information
Example: TLED602-48-VS-PC1TL
Series Total Watts (Nominal) Input Voltage Options (Factory Installed)
TLED602 48 = 48 Watts VS = 120 ~ 277VAC (Voltage Sensing) PC1TL = 120VAC Twist-lock Photocontrol (Standard)
Accessories1 (Field Installed)
Notes PC2TL = 208-277VAC Twist-lock Photocontrol
1 Order as separate line item TLED602-RL = Replacement Lens
Part Number Total System
Watts
Initial
Lumens
Lumens Per
Watt (LPW)
L70 Hours
@ 25°C
BUG
Rating
TLED602-48 42 2167 52 50,000 B1-U2-G1
Dimensions
Approximate Weight: 8lbs
10”
13.9”